
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/
2020

ACQUISITION 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

JP MORGAN 
MORTGAGE vs. 
MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/
2020

AGRICULTURE RURAL 
DEVELOPMENT Defendant

JP MORGAN 
MORTGAGE vs. 
MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/
2020

AND UNITED STATE OF 
AMERICA Defendant

JP MORGAN 
MORTGAGE vs. 
MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01160

08/25/
2020

ARAIZA, JESSICA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ARAIZA, JESSICA

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01151

08/25/
2020

ARENTZ, STEVEN 
D. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ARENTZ, STEVEN D.

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00350

08/25/
2020

BLASER, NICHOLAS 
BRYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BLASER, NICHOLAS 
BRYAN

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00349

08/25/
2020

BUZZARD, STEVEN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUZZARD, STEVEN 
JAMES

DUI OF DRUGS (BPD) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01161

08/25/
2020

CODAY, JOHNATHON 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CODAY, 
JOHNATHON DALE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01152

08/25/
2020

COLLINS, MELISSA 
PRESCILLA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COLLINS, MELISSA 
PRESCILLA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01153

08/25/
2020

COLLINS, MELISSA 
PRESCILLA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COLLINS, MELISSA 
PRESCILLA

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01154

08/25/
2020

CORTEZ, OSBALDO Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CORTEZ, OSBALDO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01162

08/25/
2020

CRAWFORD, TYRELL 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRAWFORD, 
TYRELL D

DUR SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01163

08/25/
2020

CRAWFORD, TYRELL 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRAWFORD, 
TYRELL D

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01164

08/25/
2020

CRAWFORD, TYRELL 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRAWFORD, 
TYRELL D

FAIL TO NOTIFY DPS OF 
ADDRESS/NAME 
CHANGE W/IN 10 DAYS 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01165

08/25/
2020

CRIES FOR RIBS, HOWARD 
E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRIES FOR RIBS, 
HOWARD E

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001165
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000349
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000350
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01166

08/25/
2020

CRIES FOR RIBS, HOWARD
E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRIES FOR RIBS, 
HOWARD E

AFFIXING IMPROPER 
LICENSE PLATE TO MV (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01167

08/25/
2020

CRIES FOR RIBS, HOWARD
E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRIES FOR RIBS, 
HOWARD E

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/
2020

DOE, JOHN Defendant

JP MORGAN 
MORTGAGE vs. 
MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01155

08/25/
2020

DRISKILL, SAMUEL 
J Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DRISKILL, SAMUEL 
J

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01156

08/25/
2020

DUNCAN, TIFFANY 
JANELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DUNCAN, TIFFANY 
JANELLE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/
2020

EX REL DEPARTMENT 
OF Defendant

JP MORGAN 
MORTGAGE vs. 
MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01168

08/25/
2020

FORBECK, KYLER JON 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FORBECK, KYLER 
JON DEWAYNE

SPEEDING 31-35 
(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL
BOOTH)TR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01169

08/25/
2020

FORD, RANDALL 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FORD, RANDALL 
JAMES

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00402

08/25/
2020

GRAHAM, RICHARD 
CALVEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GRAHAM, RICHARD
CALVEN

FELONIOUSLY POINTING A 
FIREARM (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00401

08/25/
2020

HARRIS, TRICIA 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HARRIS, TRICIA 
ANN

SEXUAL ABUSE BY 
CARETAKER-FELONY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01170

08/25/
2020

HOLLAND, NICOLAS 
K Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOLLAND, 
NICOLAS K

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01171

08/25/
2020

HUMBLE, 
JOSHUA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HUMBLE, JOSHUA

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01172

08/25/
2020

JONES, DUSTIN 
DUANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, DUSTIN 
DUANE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01173

08/25/
2020

JONES, DUSTIN 
DUANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, DUSTIN 
DUANE

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01174

08/25/
2020

JONES, DUSTIN 
DUANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, DUSTIN 
DUANE

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 
537

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001174
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001174
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001173
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000401
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001155
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001155
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001167
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001167
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001166
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001166
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/2
020

JP MORGAN 
MORTGAGE Plaintiff

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE
vs. MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01175

08/25/2
020

MANSFIELD, ZACHARY 
TREVOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MANSFIELD, 
ZACHARY TREVOR

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00400

08/25/2
020

MCCOY, SARA 
DIANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCCOY, SARA DIANE

RECEIVING, CONCEALING 
STOLEN VEHICLE-FELONY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01176

08/25/2
020

MCKEE, AUSTIN 
MIKEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCKEE, AUSTIN 
MIKEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01177

08/25/2
020

MILLER, KYLE 
DYLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MILLER, KYLE 
DYLAN

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/2
020

MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET Defendant

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE
vs. MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/2
020

OCCUPANT Defendant
JP MORGAN MORTGAGE
vs. MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01178

08/25/2
020

PANKEY, SHANE 
ALEX Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PANKEY, SHANE 
ALEX

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01179

08/25/2
020

PARSON, RUSSELL 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PARSON, RUSSELL 
EUGENE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01180

08/25/2
020

PIKE, STEVEN 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PIKE, STEVEN 
EDWARD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/2
020

RURAL HOUSING 
SERVICE Defendant

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE
vs. MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01181

08/25/2
020

SCHULTZ, MARK 
EDWIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCHULTZ, MARK 
EDWIN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01182

08/25/2
020

SHARP, DYLAN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHARP, DYLAN 
JAMES

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01157

08/25/2
020

SHEPPARD, JOSHUA 
SAMUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHEPPARD, JOSHUA 
SAMUEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01158

08/25/2
020

SILVIS, KATELYN 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SILVIS, KATELYN 
NICOLE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001158
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001179
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001176
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001176
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00160

08/25/2
020

SPOUSE IF ANY 
OF Defendant

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs.
MONTEMURRO, 
MARGARET

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00104

08/25/2
020

THOMAS, COLLEEN 
C. Plaintiff

THOMAS, COLLEEN C. vs. 
THOMAS, KAROLD JOSEPH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00104

08/25/2
020

THOMAS, KAROLD 
JOSEPH Defendant

THOMAS, COLLEEN C. vs. 
THOMAS, KAROLD JOSEPH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01183

08/25/2
020

VAN HORN, MAKENA 
RAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VAN HORN, MAKENA RAE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01184

08/25/2
020

VANNOY, JOSHUA 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VANNOY, JOSHUA 
MICHAEL

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01185

08/25/2
020

VANNOY, JOSHUA 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VANNOY, JOSHUA 
MICHAEL

FAIL TO YIELD TO 
EMERGENCY VEHICLE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01159

08/25/2
020

VICK, TELISHA ROBERTA 
BERNICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VICK, TELISHA ROBERTA 
BERNICE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01186

08/25/2
020

WALTER, RANDELL 
IVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALTER, RANDELL IVEN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00348

08/25/2
020

WARD, KEITH 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARD, KEITH JAMES

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000348
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000160
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