Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/ 2020	ACQUISITION CORPORATION Plaintiff	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/ 2020	AGRICULTURE RURAL DEVELOPMENT Defendant	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/ 2020	AND UNITED STATE OF AMERICA Defendant	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01160	08/25/ 2020	ARAIZA, JESSICA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARAIZA, JESSICA	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01151	08/25/ 2020	ARENTZ, STEVEN D. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARENTZ, STEVEN D.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)		08/25/ 2020	BLASER, NICHOLAS BRYAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLASER, NICHOLAS BRYAN	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00349	08/25/ 2020	BUZZARD, STEVEN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUZZARD, STEVEN JAMES	DUI OF DRUGS (BPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01161	08/25/ 2020	CODAY, JOHNATHON DALE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CODAY, JOHNATHON DALE	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01152	08/25/ 2020	COLLINS, MELISSA PRESCILLA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLINS, MELISSA PRESCILLA	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01153	08/25/ 2020	COLLINS, MELISSA PRESCILLA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLINS, MELISSA PRESCILLA	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01154	08/25/ 2020	CORTEZ, OSBALDO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CORTEZ, OSBALDO	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01162	08/25/ 2020	CRAWFORD, TYRELL D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAWFORD, TYRELL D	DUR SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01163	08/25/ 2020	CRAWFORD, TYRELL D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAWFORD, TYRELL D	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01164	08/25/ 2020	CRAWFORD, TYRELL D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAWFORD, TYRELL D	FAIL TO NOTIFY DPS OF ADDRESS/NAME CHANGE W/IN 10 DAYS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01165	08/25/ 2020	CRIES FOR RIBS, HOWARD E Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRIES FOR RIBS, HOWARD E	DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01166	08/25/ 2020	CRIES FOR RIBS, HOWARD E Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRIES FOR RIBS, HOWARD E	AFFIXING IMPROPER LICENSE PLATE TO MV (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01167	08/25/ 2020	CRIES FOR RIBS, HOWARD E Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRIES FOR RIBS, HOWARD E	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/ 2020	DOE, JOHN Defendant	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01155	08/25/ 2020	DRISKILL, SAMUEL J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DRISKILL, SAMUEL J	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01156	08/25/ 2020	DUNCAN, TIFFANY JANELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUNCAN, TIFFANY JANELLE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/ 2020	EX REL DEPARTMENT OF Defendant	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01168	08/25/ 2020	FORBECK, KYLER JON DEWAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORBECK, KYLER JON DEWAYNE	SPEEDING 31-35 (CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01169	08/25/ 2020	FORD, RANDALL JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORD, RANDALL JAMES	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00402	08/25/ 2020	GRAHAM, RICHARD CALVEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRAHAM, RICHARD CALVEN	FELONIOUSLY POINTING A FIREARM (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00401	08/25/ 2020	HARRIS, TRICIA ANN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, TRICIA ANN	SEXUAL ABUSE BY CARETAKER-FELONY
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01170	08/25/ 2020	HOLLAND, NICOLAS K Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLLAND, NICOLAS K	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01171	08/25/ 2020	HUMBLE, JOSHUA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUMBLE, JOSHUA	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01172	08/25/ 2020	JONES, DUSTIN DUANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, DUSTIN DUANE	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01173	08/25/ 2020	JONES, DUSTIN DUANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, DUSTIN DUANE	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01174	08/25/ 2020	JONES, DUSTIN DUANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, DUSTIN DUANE	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/2 020	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE Plaintiff	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01175	08/25/2 020	MANSFIELD, ZACHARY TREVOR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MANSFIELD, ZACHARY TREVOR	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00400	08/25/2 020	MCCOY, SARA DIANE <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCOY, SARA DIANE	RECEIVING, CONCEALING STOLEN VEHICLE-FELONY
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01176	08/25/2 020	MCKEE, AUSTIN MIKEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCKEE, AUSTIN MIKEL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01177	08/25/2 020	MILLER, KYLE DYLAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, KYLE DYLAN	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/2 020	MONTEMURRO, MARGARET Defendant	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/2 020	OCCUPANT Defendant	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01178	08/25/2 020	PANKEY, SHANE ALEX Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PANKEY, SHANE ALEX	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01179	08/25/2 020	PARSON, RUSSELL EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARSON, RUSSELL EUGENE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01180	08/25/2 020	PIKE, STEVEN EDWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PIKE, STEVEN EDWARD	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/2 020	RURAL HOUSING SERVICE Defendant	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)		08/25/2 020	SCHULTZ, MARK EDWIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHULTZ, MARK EDWIN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01182	08/25/2 020	SHARP, DYLAN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHARP, DYLAN JAMES	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01157	08/25/2 020	SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01158	08/25/2 020	SILVIS, KATELYN NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SILVIS, KATELYN NICOLE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00160	08/25/2 020	SPOUSE IF ANY OF Defendant	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE vs. MONTEMURRO, MARGARET	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00104	08/25/2 020	THOMAS, COLLEEN C. Plaintiff	THOMAS, COLLEEN C. vs. THOMAS, KAROLD JOSEPH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00104	08/25/2 020	THOMAS, KAROLD JOSEPH Defendant	THOMAS, COLLEEN C. vs. THOMAS, KAROLD JOSEPH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01183	08/25/2 020	VAN HORN, MAKENA RAE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VAN HORN, MAKENA RAE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01184	08/25/2 020	VANNOY, JOSHUA MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VANNOY, JOSHUA MICHAEL	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01185	08/25/2 020	VANNOY, JOSHUA MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VANNOY, JOSHUA MICHAEL	FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01159	08/25/2 020	VICK, TELISHA ROBERTA BERNICE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VICK, TELISHA ROBERTA BERNICE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01186	08/25/2 020	WALTER, RANDELL IVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALTER, RANDELL IVEN	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00348	08/25/2 020	WARD, KEITH JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, KEITH JAMES	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)